
LOT 70 UNIT 21 THREE RIVERS ESTA

635-616,617, QC 1083-1684, WD 14

SAUNDERS KAREN F
122 SW ALBANY TER
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01338-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.21 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

04/21/2025 RP 0.92 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

33,601
12,680
18,000
64,281

0
64,281

HX HB 39,281
25,000
64,281

0

64,706

1416/0023 7/28/2020 WD Q V 01 3,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CYNTHIA ANNE TWILLEY

KAREN F SAUNDRES

1083/1684 5/01/2006 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PRUE TWILLEY

CYNTHIA ANNE TWILLE

2026
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041144 SFR 01/11/2021

40721 ELECTRICAL 0 10/15/2020

2025HX Base Yr

122 SW ALBANY TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 50
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0102 01 560 98.0000 60.76 34,026 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.25 98.75

1 STRG/CONV  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 560

BAS 560 100 2025 560 33,601

560 560 33,601

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=14,9] E40 S14 W40 N14 $
.

BAS
2025

40

14

40

14

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 10 100.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 14 40 560.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2024 2023 100 4,480

12,680

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


